City of Carlsbad Police Department
Important Phone Numbers

‘Emergency Services ~ 24 hours (Crime, fire, medical aide)
Non-emergency Police Services ~ 24 hours

Police Watch Commander
Crime Prevention Unit
Crime Statistics Hotline
Other Crime Statistics

Investigations
Vice Narcotics
Traffic Unit

Records Division
Senior Volunteer Patrol
Abandoned Vehicle Hotline

Graffiti Hotline

City of Carisbad Police
Crime Prevention

(Lieutenant in charge of patrol)
(Public education and public relations)
(Current crime statistic information)
www.crimemapping.com

(Detectives investigating crime)
(Detectives investigating drug activity)
(Speeding issues)

(Copies of reports, fingerprinting)
(Station tours, vacation consultations)
(Report an abandoned vehicle)
(Report graffiti on public property)
www.carlsbadca.gov/police

www.carisbadca.gov/crime-prevention

Other City of Carisbad Phone Numbers

City Manager
City Council

Fire Department Administration
Code Enforcement

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Finance

City of Carisbad website

(General Services & Streets)
(Traffic Engineering)
(Parks)

(Pay bills and parking tickets)
www.carlsbadca.qov
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9-1-1

760-931-2197

760-931-2115
760-931-2105
760-931-2201

760-931-2145
760-931-2195
760-931-2290
760-931-2119
760-931-2214
760-931-2289
760-434-6700

760-434-2821
760-434-2830
760-931-2141
760-602-2703
760-434-2980
760-434-2752
760-434-2824
760-434-2826
760-602-2430



