

City of Carlsbad Police Department Important Phone Numbers

Emergency Services – 24 hours (Crime, fire, medical aide) Non-emergency Police Services – 24 hours		9-1-1 760-931-2197
		760 004 0445
Police Watch Commander	(Lieutenant in charge of patrol)	760-931-2115
Crime Prevention Unit	(Public education and public relations)	760-931-2105
Crime Statistics Hotline	(Current crime statistic information)	760-931-2201
Other Crime Statistics	www.crimemapping.com	
Investigations	(Detectives investigating crime)	760-931-2145
Vice Narcotics	(Detectives investigating drug activity)	760-931-2195
Traffic Unit	(Speeding issues)	760-931-2290
Records Division	(Copies of reports, fingerprinting)	760-931-2119
Senior Volunteer Patrol	(Station tours, vacation consultations)	760-931-2214
Abandoned Vehicle Hotline	(Report an abandoned vehicle)	760-931-2289
Graffiti Hotline	(Report graffiti on public property)	760-434-6700
City of Carlsbad Police	www.carlsbadca.gov/police	
Crime Prevention	www.carlsbadca.gov/crime-prevention	า

Other City of Carlsbad Phone Numbers

City Manager		760-434-2821
City Council		760-434-2830
Fire Department Administration		760-931-2141
Code Enforcement		760-602-2703
Public Works	(General Services & Streets)	760-434-2980
Public Works	(Traffic Engineering)	760-434-2752
Public Works	(Parks)	760-434-2824
Recreation		760-434-2826
Finance	(Pay bills and parking tickets)	760-602-2430
City of Carlsbad website	www.carlsbadca.gov	

